Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer

SPASH at Merrill

Date:

Final Score: SPASH 4, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half

GOALKEEPING

Player

Alex Weisgram

1

1
2
2

Time
7:22
17:19
67:21
76:36

Matthew Holloway

TEAM STATS

Team

SPASH

Merrill

Team
SPASH
SPASH
SPASH
SPASH

Team
SPASH

Merrill

Shots
30

Goal

Sivan Dinga

Eli Chang

Eli Chang

Evan Hackbarth

Shots
On Goal
18

Sept. 5

Minutes
Played
80

80

Fouls

Assist
Eli Chang
N/A
Tyler Falkavage
Tyler Falkavage
Goals Goalie Decision
Allowed Saves (W,LorT)
0 1 w
4 14 L
Corner Yellow
Kicks Cards
6 1

1 2



